Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.65
57.09
57.77

1:00.46
1:01.87
1:02.40
1:02.77
1:03.78
1:06.97
1:07.87
1:08.10
1:09.56
1:10.50
1:14.18

1:14.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.09
56.65
57.77

1:00.46
1:02.40
1:01.87
1:03.78

1:02.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
553
533
465
434
423
416
396
342
329
325
305
293
252

WA Pts

553
565
533
465
423
434
396
416

Round

m I I m I

-n

Round

H

Date

07/02/15
02/05/15
16/11/14
30/11/13
15/12/12
13/04/13
16/06/12
14/07/12
24/04/11
12/06/11
24/04/11
13/06/10
13/06/10
07/06/09
07/06/09

Date

02/05/15
07/02/15
16/11/14
30/11/13
13/04/13
15/12/12
14/07/12
16/06/12

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South West Summer Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
BG South West Region Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

British Gas South West Region AG Champs

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Street
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Bristol
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Portsmouth

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.87
1:08.10
1:06.97
1:10.50
1:09.56
1:14.18

1:14.99

Copyright 2024

305

252

244

12/06/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
13/06/10
13/06/10
07/06/09
07/06/09

BG South West Region Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Street
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



