Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.65	565	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
57.09	553	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
57.77	533	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
1:00.46	465	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:01.87	434	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:02.40	423	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
1:02.77	416	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.78	396	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
1:06.97	342	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:07.87	329	Н	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Poole	1
1:08.10	325	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:09.56	305	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
1:10.50	293	F	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
1:14.18	252	F	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
1:14.99	244	Н	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Poole	1

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	der Level
553	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
565	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
533	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
465	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
423	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Poole	1
434	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Poole	1
396	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
416	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Poole	1 FOVETEM
,	553 565 533 465 423 434 396	553 H 565 F 533 F 465 F 423 F 434 H 396 F	553 H 02/05/15 565 F 07/02/15 533 F 16/11/14 465 F 30/11/13 423 F 13/04/13 434 H 15/12/12 396 F 14/07/12	553 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships 565 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 533 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet 465 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet 423 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet 434 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet 396 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 565 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol 533 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff 465 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth 423 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield 434 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth 396 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth	H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth From 16/11/14 Poole From 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Poole From 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Plymouth Poole H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Poole From 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Poole

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.87	329	Н	12/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Poole	1
1:08.10	325	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:06.97	342	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1
1:10.50	293	F	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
1:09.56	305	Н	13/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Poole	1
1:14.18	252	F	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
1:14.99	244	Н	07/06/09	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Poole	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS